Installation guide – Spare parts and accessories
© Danfoss | DCS (MWA) | 2015.05 DKRCI.PI.BM0.V2.02 / 520H6253 - 032R9589 1
Overhaul kit    |    Code number 032F2336
EVRA and EVRS, size 3
EVRA EVRS
7
Total no. = 1
1 2 3 4 6
Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 1 Total no. = 2
5
Total no. = 1
Ø14 mm
Ø0.56”
= Alu.
Ø27 m
m
Ø1.04”
= Fibre
Ø32 mm
Ø1.26”
Ø2.6 mm
Ø0.10”
= Alu.
Ø10 mm
Ø0.4”
8
Total no. = 1
51
 m
m
2.
01
”
44
 m
m
1.
71
”
For AC / DC
32
F6
89
_O
_2
01
2
D
an
fo
ss
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
6
7
1
2
3
5
4
32
F4
17
_O
_2
01
2
D
an
fo
ss
6